Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oluwatimilehin Adelowo - (1279959) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.55
2:14.13
2:15.03
2:16.06
2:18.48
2:18.73
2:18.97
2:20.75
2:20.76
2:21.64
2:22.33
2:31.67
2:36.06

2:36.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.33
2:15.03
2:12.55
2:18.73
2:20.76
2:14.13
2:18.48
2:18.97

2:16.06
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Date

12/11/23
22/04/23
26/11/23
27/11/22
18/03/23
07/10/23
28/11/22
02/04/22
16/07/23
30/04/22
06/01/24
25/09/21
16/06/21
08/03/20

Date

06/01/24
26/11/23
12/11/23
07/10/23
16/07/23
22/04/23
18/03/23
28/11/22
27/11/22

Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2023

The White Horse League 2023

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

Saxon Crown SC Spring Challenge 2023

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown 2023
Saxon Crown Club Championships 2022

Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2022

Bexley's Summer Sizzler 2023

The White Horse League 2022

Saxon Crown & Greenwich Royals Winter Warmer 2024
Basildon and Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet
Saxon Crown

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020

Meet

Saxon Crown & Greenwich Royals Winter Warmer 2024
Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2023

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown 2023
Bexley's Summer Sizzler 2023

The White Horse League 2023

Saxon Crown SC Spring Challenge 2023

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2022

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

Venue

Lewisham
Crook Log LC
Gillingham
Medway Park
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Lewisham
Basildon
Downham

Crook Log

Venue

Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Crook Log LC
Lewisham
Lewisham

Medway Park
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Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
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2:21.64 345 F 30/04/22 The White Horse League 2022 Crook Log 3
2:20.75 351 H 02/04/22 Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2022 Gillingham Saxon Crown 3
2:31.67 281 H 25/09/21 Basildon and Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet Basildon Saxon Crown 3
2:36.06 258 H 16/06/21 Saxon Crown Downham Saxon Crown 0
2:36.67 255 F 08/03/20  OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020 Crook Log Saxon Crown 3
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